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Hochner
Lammarck
Marks
Schubert
Gruf’
Ptock
Jahnig
Janson
Mattern
Schumacher
Siragusano
Hauk
Knopf
Knopf

Mall
Schreck
Hanelt
Daser
Garbotz
Glaser
Rdcker
Schmittner
Fittkau
Szudarek
Béning
Erb

Heil
Hinder
Janke
Jopek
Ehrenforth
Kessler
Leitel
Miller
Schwarz
Stohr
Koch

Kern
Streicher
Hoffmann
Hohrl

Reif
Thalmeier
Schwernborn
Kohler
Déringer
Knorr
Moster
Muth
Pulcher
Winkelblech

Marcus
Alexander
Bastian
Patrick
Michael
Arne
Christian
Marco
Alois
Stephan
Stefan
Christopher
Michael
Stefan
Fridolin
Simon
Malte
Jorg

lan
Wolfgang
Timo
Martin
Joachim
Rolf
Stephan
Daniel
Sascha
David
Daniel
Andrzej
Markus
Andreas
Thomas
Thorsten
Frank
Christian
Stefan
Daniel
Robert
Georg
Dominik
Michael
Michael
Heribert
Peter
Patrik
Peter
Ingo
Fabian
Ralph
Guido

Bike Aktiv GroRgotzenburg e.V.
Bike Aktiv GroRgotzenburg e.V.
Bike Aktiv GroRgotzenburg e.V.
Bike Aktiv Gro3gotzenburg e.V.

Bike Racing Team Limburg
Biker Club Speyer
Essener RSG 1900 e.V.
GFR Ludwigshafen

GFR Ludwigshafen

GFR Ludwigshafen

GFR Ludwigshafen

MSC St. ligen e.V.

MSC St. ligen e.V.

MSC St. ligen e.V.

MSC St. ligen e.V.

MSC St. ligen e.V.

MTB Bochum e.V.

NPU Esslingen

NPU Esslingen

NPU Esslingen

NPU Esslingen

NPU Esslingen

Pulheimer SC

Pulheimer SC

RC 07 Fulda

RC 07 Fulda

RC 07 Fulda

RC 07 Fulda

RC 07 Fulda

RC 07 Fulda

RC 1913 Wendelstein e.V.
RC 1913 Wendelstein e.V.
RC 1913 Wendelstein e.V.
RC 1913 Wendelstein e.V.
RC 1913 Wendelstein e.V.
RC 1913 Wendelstein e.V.
RC Adler Mihlheim

RC Chio Mannheim

RC Gera ‘92 e.V.

RC Herpersdorf 1919 e.V.
RC Herpersdorf 1919 e.V.
RC Herpersdorf 1919 e.V.
RC Herpersdorf 1919 e.V.
RC Lidenscheid 98 e.V.
RC Saar-Pfalz Jagersburg
RC Silber Pils Bellheim
RC Silber Pils Bellheim
RC Silber Pils Bellheim
RC Silber Pils Bellheim
RC Silber Pils Bellheim
RC Silber Pils Bellheim
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Spiekermann
Grudszus
Barton
Polensky
Bertschinger
Fahl

Fanhl
Reisbich
Sadkowski
Wischnewski
Zimmermann
Hepprich
Platt
Brodehl
Dobirr
Reiter
Asel
Becker
Chrzanowski
Fischer
Hack
Heinze
Herth
Laubert
Liebscher
Griinewald
Gutsche
Griineberg
Lenz
Schulz
Schulz
Axler
Baess
Bauer
Behnke
Behnke
Borgmann
Eichelhard
Hunkel
Jeckel
Karich
Klersy
Libesch
Petkovsek
Scheeben
Schmittner
Wilhelm
Wohllebe
Beck
Djurdjevic
Schickert

Sven
Alfred
Kevin
Paul
Raphael
Daniel
Jan
Jirgen
Alexej
Paul
Heinrich
Falk
Ralf
Dieter
Christian
Oliver
Gerd
Tilo
David
Martin
Hubert
Jorg
Bernd
Andreas
Jorg
Aksel von
Gerd
Jan
Thomas
Andreas
Daniel
Stefan
Jens
Felix
Sven
Thorsten
Jorg
Oliver
Andreas
Thomas
Dennis
Christian
Peter
Emil
Frank
Andreas
Kent
Peter
Markus
Branko
Simon

RG Eckernfoérde
RKV Neuhausen
RSC 1950 Kaiserslautern
RSC 1950 Kaiserslautern

RSC Donaueschingen e.V.
RSC Donaueschingen e.V.
RSC Donaueschingen e.V.
RSC Donaueschingen e.V.
RSC Donaueschingen e.V.
RSC Donaueschingen e.V.
RSC Donaueschingen e.V.

RSC Eisenberg
RSC Griinberg

RSC Ladenburg
RSC Ladenburg
RSC Ladenburg

RSC Mars-Rotweiss 1902 Frankfurt
RSC Mars-Rotweiss 1902 Frankfurt
RSC Mars-Rotweiss 1902 Frankfurt
RSC Mars-Rotweiss 1902 Frankfurt
RSC Mars-Rotweiss 1902 Frankfurt
RSC Mars-Rotweiss 1902 Frankfurt
RSC Mars-Rotweiss 1902 Frankfurt
RSC Mars-Rotweiss 1902 Frankfurt
RSC Mars-Rotweiss 1902 Frankfurt

RSC Wiesbaden

RSC Wiesbaden

RSG Buchenau

RSG Buchenau

RSG Buchenau

RSG Buchenau

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V.
RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V.
RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V.
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Schiele
Geissbauer
Kihn
Rademacher
Schrimpf
Wiese
Walter
Brandenburger
ORwald
Eisenstein
Keller
Dzikowski
Bolter
Hademer
Henkel
Konig
Ternien
Ullrich
Forster
Reeb
Distler
Arena

Bioly
Fritsch
Hanke
Wensky
Wittmann
Zoller
Ullmer
Hefner
Kemm
Muller

Van den Ham
Wack
Vorbeck
Jetschina
Oppold
Popovic
Seiler

Lang
Weltermann
Arnold
Konkel
Lemm
GroRpietsch
Glnthert
Kirsch
Lutteropp
Kugel

Rink

Martin

Hans Jorg
Michael
Christopher
Dirk
Rainer
Jirgen
Roland
Daniel
Heiko
Sven
Christian
Wieczyslaw
Christian
Joachim
Michael
Holger
Lars
Nicolas
Thomas
Jirgen
Tobias
Sylvain
Roman
Torsten
Roland
Hans-Glnther
Udo
Bernd
Michael
Heiko
Johannes
Matthias
Geeralt
Thomas
Ulrich
Matthias
Erik

Frerk
Matthias
Joachim
Alexander
Roman
Yves
Gunther
Patrick
Michael
Christian
Michael
Ralf

Jorg
Sven

RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V.
RSG Lauf e.V.

RSG Ried Rastatt

RSV ldstein

RSV ldstein

RSV ldstein

RSV Kartung

RSV Kurpfalz Schwetzingen
RSV Langhurst

RSV Oberhausen

RSV Oberhausen

RSV Russelsheim 1977 e.V.
RSV Seeheim 1971 e.V.
RSV Seeheim 1971 e.V.
RSV Seeheim 1971 e.V.
RSV Seeheim 1971 e.V.
RSV Seeheim 1971 e.V.
RSV Seeheim 1971 e.V.
RSV Wiesbaden 1983 e.V.
RV 08 Dudenhofen

RV 1898 Kirrlach

RV 1899 Hochheim am Main
RV 1899 Hochheim am Main
RV 1899 Hochheim am Main
RV 1899 Hochheim am Main
RV 1899 Hochheim am Main
RV 1906 Bann e.V.

RV 1906 Bann e.V.

RV 1912 Saulheim e.V.

RV All Heil 1903 Grolheubach
RV Badenia Linkenheim 1900
RV Badenia Linkenheim 1900
RV Badenia Linkenheim 1900
RV Blitz Oberbexbach

RV Bolanden

RV Concordia Altenkunstadt
RV Concordia Reute

RV Concordia Reute

RV Concordia Reute

RV Edelweily Roschbach

RV Edelweil} Roschbach

RV Elxleben e.V.

RV Falke Lebach

RV Germania 1913 Kriftel
RV Henninger Sossenheim
RV Henninger Sossenheim
RV Henninger Sossenheim
RV Kassel 1899 e.V.

RV Komet-Delia 09 Koln e.V.
RV Moeve Schmelz

RV Schopp
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Zuger

Pilz
Kellermann
Bonk

Kuhn

Neiss

Stach
Tomini
Beck
Duddek
Frey
Goossens
Reinohl
Schumann
Blecken
Mnich
Brautigam
Eppensteiner
Eppensteiner
Hobert
Franz
Graewert
Kirschner
Pons
Franke
Gluldenstein
Kadenbach
Larem
Larem
Sanzenbacher
Schaab
Thum
Torgau
Stuhlfauth
Glaser
Lang
Becker-Birck
Emrich
Raoschl
Reimund
Masek
Rubacek
Draudt
Schnepp
Gladisch
Veith

Esfeld
Lehmann
Sobecki

Jurgen
Marcus
Markus
Martin
Ralf

Ralf
Christian
Torsten
Henning
Hannes
Sebastian
Karl
Jochen
Felix
Luthke
Tobias
Rico
Gernot
Sebastian
Jirgen
Samuel
Tim
Stephan
Christian
Markus
Gary Shane
Thomas
Frank
Jochen
Ralf
Torsten
Manfred
Willy
Dieter
Michael
Cosmas
Harald
Christian
Stefan
Torsten
Vit
Lukas
Lars
Sascha
Carsten
Martin
Frank
Stefan
Christoph

RV Stuttgardia 1886 e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig

Squadra Ciclismo Colonia Kéln

SSG Bensheim
SSG Bensheim
SSG Bensheim
SSG Bensheim
SSG Bensheim
Team Bergstralle
Team Bergstrale
Team Bergstralle
Team Bergstralle
Team Bergstralle

Tri-Team Heuchelberg
Tuspo Weende Géttingen
Tuspo Weende Gottingen
TV Oppenheim 1846 e.V.
TV Oppenheim 1846 e.V.
TV Oppenheim 1846 e.V.
TV Oppenheim 1846 e.V.
VC Darmstadt 1899 e.V.
VC Darmstadt 1899 e.V.
VC Darmstadt 1899 e.V.
VC Darmstadt 1899 e.V.

VC Frankfurt e.V.
VC Frankfurt e.V.
VC Frankfurt e.V.
VC Frankfurt e.V.
VC Frankfurt e.V.
VC Frankfurt e.V.
VC Frankfurt e.V.
VC Neuwied

VC Neuwied

Velo-Team Hassloch

Vereinigte Radritter 1991 Neumarkt

Vorwarts Orient Mainz
Zweiradgemeinschaft Kassel

RSV Hofweier
RSV Elimendingen

VC Darmstadt 1899 e.V.
RSV Concordia Forchheim
RV GieRRen-Kleinlinden

TSV Neupotz

RSC Mars-Rotweiss Frankfurt

RSV Oschelbronn
RSV Oschelbronn
VC Frankfurt e.V.
VC Frankfurt e.V.
VC Frankfurt e.V.




